Receipt #: 03074071 08/20/2021 03:55 PM		epartment of Fish and Wildlife AL FILING FEE CASH RECE			
PLACER, County Recorder RYAN RONCO		(21)		1-210197 LEARING HOUSE#	
Submitted By:			(if applicable	e)	
Don #. 010107		OR PRINT CLEARLY			
Doc #: 210197 Notice of Exemption 08/20/2021 03:55:50 PM				DATE 08/20/2021	
FISH AND WILDLIFE CLERK FEE:	\$50.00	RN			
l bh	****	ASTER DEBRIS DISCHARGE			
Total Document Fees:	\$50.00	*		PHONE NUMBER 916-543-3984	
Total Fees:	\$50.00	CITY ROSEVILLE	STATE CA	ZIPCODE 95747	
County Charges - JOURNAL	\$50.00	iate box): istrict □ Other Special District	☐ State Agency	☐ Private Entity	
Change:	\$0.00	istrict Dottier Special District	LI State Agency	LI Frivate Littly	
CLK6BGWJ93, SK		t (EIR)		\$3,445.25	
	ee Water Div	on (MND) (ND) Version (State Water Resources Control Board Only)	\$2,400 \$850		
		ed Regulatory Programs (CRP)	\$1,17°	A	
	584	0.00 \$ 50.00			
	is exempt fro			-	
	-	mption (attach)			
		Determination (attach)			
□ Other				\$	
PAYMENT METHOD:					
	Credit □ (Check 🗵 Other: Journal	TOTAL RECEIV	/ED \$50.00	
SIGNATURE			TITLE		
X	Kas	32	S. Kasza, I	EPUTY	
200 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100	<i>C</i>		UNITY OF ERIC 2 2 2 1	F0.750.5 (D. 5175)	
PROJECT APPLICANT COPY	CDFW/ASB (COPY LEAD AGENCY COPY CO	UNTY CLERK COPY	FG 753.5a (Rev. 01/2	

Fo: Office of Planning and Research P.O. Box 3044, Room 113	From: (Public Agency): WPWMA 3013 Fiddyment Road Roseville, CA 95747 (Address)		
Sacramento, CA 95812-3044			
County Clerk County of: Placer 2952 Richardson Drive Auburn, CA 95603			
Aubum, OA 93003			
Project Title: River Fire Temporary Disa	ster Debris Discharge		
Project Applicant: Western Placer Waste			
Project Location - Specific:	hens Avenue, CA, near the corner of Fiddyment Road		
Project Location - City: Lincoln	Project Location - County: Placer		
County. Governor Newsom issued a Procla	ciaries of Project: In waste discharged to the WRSL related to the River Fire in Placer amation of a State of Emergency for the fire on August 5, 2021. The WRSL potentially hazardous debris resulting from the fire.		
Name of Public Agency Approving Project:	Western Placer Waste Management Authority		
Name of Person or Agency Carrying Out P	roject: Western Placer Waste Management Authority		
Exempt Status: (check one):			
☐ Ministerial (Sec. 21080(b)(1); 1526 ☐ Declared Emergency (Sec. 21080(b) ☐ Emergency Project (Sec. 21080(b) ☐ Catagorical Examples State type	(b)(3); 15269(a));)(4); 15269(b)(c));		
☐ Categorical Exemption. State type☐ Statutory Exemptions. State code	and section number:number:		
Requirements for Disaster-Related Wastes	Order No. R5-2018-0017, Conditional Waiver of Waste Discharge During an Emergency, allows for material changes to the discharge nanagement and disposal of the waste. The Governor issued an the fire in Placer County on August 5, 2021.		
Lead Agency Contact Person: Eric Oddo, PE	Area Code/Telephone/Extension: (916) 543-3984		
If filed by applicant: 1. Attach certified document of exempt 2. Has a Notice of Exemption been file	tion finding. In the distribution of the distribution of the project? In the project is the project in the project. In the project is the project is the project in the project is the project is the project is the project is the project in the project is the project in the project is the project is the project in the project is the pr		
Signature: Eric Oddo. Eric Oddo, PE Eric Oddo, PE	Date: 8/11/2021 Title: Program Manager		
☑ Signed by Lead Agency ☑ Signed by Lead Agency ☑ Signed by Lead Agency ☑ Signed Based Base	gned by Applicant		
uthority cited: Sections 21083 and 21110, Public R eference: Sections 21108, 21152, and 21152.1, Pu	esources Code. Date Received for filling at OPR: ublic Resources Code.		
	AUG 2 0 2021		
11	POSTED		

21-197

POSTED______
Through____
RYAN RONCO, COUNTY CLERK
By_____

Revised 2011